GRUNDOWINCH

Winch type:

Serial No.:

Pulling force:
Pulling speed max:
Pulling-out speed:
Rope diameter:
Rope length:

Rope Guiding
Drive engine:
Power

A-sound level (medium value at a
distance of 7m and 1m height)

idle running
max. speed

Measuring system
Remote control

Chassis

admissible weight
coupling height
tyres

Length
Width
Height

Weight: (without deflection boom)

3000
76
92
10

1030

14.9

72
83

1600
400

2900
1600
1250

1480

W 3000
W09W031018KB13125
daN

m/min

m/min

mm

m

Cross Groove Spindle
2-cyl. Diesel Engine
kW

dB(A)
dB(A)

Hydraulically clockwork
STOP

Single-axle-chassis

Overrunning brake

Automatic reversing brake system
Straight draw bar

Kg
mm
195R14C

mm
mm
mm

kg



